

MACP no.57/2021

Mukesh Kumar Upadhyay Vs Rakesh Banswal

18.01.2021

Fresh DAR received on assignment from FC. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Naib Court submits that IO is busy in arrangements.

Issue notice to the parties for the NDOH

IO be also summoned for the NDOH.

Be put up for consideration on **20.02.2021**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /18.01.2021