

MACT No. 57/21

Mukesh Kumar Upadhyay Vs Rakesh Banswal

30.03.2022

Present: Mr. Amit Kumar Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. R. K. Bachan, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2 alongwith
R1.

Mr. Surjan Singh, proxy for Ms. Sunanda Nimisha, Ld.
Counsel for R2 / insurance company.

Copy of affidavit of evidence supplied.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the petitioner due to
non availability salary slip.

At request, re-notify for PE on **22.07.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /30.03.2022