

MACT NO. 57/21
MUKESH KR. VS. RAKESH BANSAL

04.11.2022

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar Tiwari-ld. counsel for the
petitioner.

Ms. Deepaka-ld. proxy counsel for counsel for R1
and R2.

Ms. Sunanda Nimisha-ld. Counsel for respondent
No.3/insurance company.

In view of submissions made, be put up for PE on
01.02.2023.

(Rekha)
PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /04.11.2022