

MACT 57/21
MUKEKSH KUMAR UPADHAYA Vs. RAKESH BANSWAL

01.02.2023.

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar Tiwar-Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

In view of submissions made, matter is adjourned for PE.

Be put up on 15.07.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/01.02.2023.