

34

MACT 57/21

MUKEKSH KUMAR UPADHAYA Vs. RAKESH BANSWAL

22.11.2023

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar Tiwari-Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. R.K. Bachchan-LD. Counsel for R1 and R2.
Ms. Sunanda Nimisha-Ld. Counsel for R3/ insurance
company.

Evidence of Mukesh Kumar filed by way of affidavit.

In view of the submissions made, be put up for PE on
09.02.2024.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/22.11.2023