

MUKEKSH KUMAR UPADHAYA Vs. RAKESH BANSWAL

08.10.2025

At 11:05 am

Present: Advocate Sh. Amit Kumar Tiwari has joined
through VC.
Advocate Sh. Soham Kumar and Sh. Abhishek
Kaushik for R1
Advocate Shri Surjan Singh for R3/TATA AIG
General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Matter is adjourned to 02.12.2025 for recording
statement of injured regarding financial status, needs and
liabilities.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/08.10.2025